



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls A 1m -- 24th June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Hanna Held	Germany	330.05
2	Felicitas Bonk	Germany	316.05
3	Lara El Batt	Switzerland	309.10
4	Cara Albiez	Austria	303.60
5	Laina Remund	Switzerland	280.75
6	Eliška Mikynová	Czech Republic	271.05
7	Lena Gramlinger	Austria	263.50
8	Giulia Palazzo	Switzerland	252.30
9	Tuva Tveit-Sletten	Norway	249.00
10	Ivana Medková	Czech Republic	244.30
11	Olivia Meusburger	Austria	236.55
12	Pia Tveit-Sletten (Withdraw)	Norway	234.70
13	Nura Krpo	Norway	205.90
14	Martine Blihovde	Norway	184.20
15	Katja Ridisser	Austria	182.35
16	Helene Johannessen	Norway	176.55

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls A 1m -- 24th June 2022

[Eliška Mikynová](#), Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	1	1.6	7	7½	7	7½	7	21½	34.40	34.40
2	301 B	1	1.7	6	6½	6½	6½	6	19	32.30	66.70
3	103 B	1	1.7	6	6½	6	6½	6	18½	31.45	98.15
4	5231 D	1	2.1	5½	5½	5½	4½	4½	15½	32.55	130.70
5	401 A	1	1.8	6	6½	6	6	6	18	32.40	163.10
6	403 B	1	2.4	5½	6	5½	6	5	17	40.80	203.90
7	203 B	1	2.3	3	4	3½	4	3	10½	24.15	228.05
8	303 B	1	2.4	2	2	2	1½	2	6	14.40	242.45
9	105 B	1	2.6	4½	3½	3½	4	2	11	28.60	271.05
										18.6	Rank 6

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls A 3m -- 26th June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Laina Remund	Switzerland	356.90
2	Hanna Held	Germany	341.45
3	Lara El Batt	Switzerland	341.15
4	Felicitas Bonk	Germany	336.10
5	Cara Albiez	Austria	331.15
6	Eliška Mikynová	Czech Republic	316.10
7	Ivana Medková	Czech Republic	271.75
8	Giulia Palazzo	Switzerland	259.55
9	Lena Gramlinger	Austria	252.80
10	Olivia Meusburger	Austria	244.10
11	Nura Krpo	Norway	221.25
12	Katja Rdisser	Austria	215.05

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls A 3m -- 26th June 2022

Eliška Mikynová, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	201 B	3	1.8	6½	7	6½	7	6½	20	36.00	36.00	
2	301 B	3	1.9	6	6½	6	6	6	18	34.20	70.20	
3	103 B	3	1.6	5½	5½	4½	5½	5	16	25.60	95.80	
4	5231 D	3	2.0	6	6	5	5½	6	17½	35.00	130.80	
5	403 B	3	2.1	6	6	5	6	5½	17½	36.75	167.55	
6	105 B	3	2.4	4	4	3	3½	3	10½	25.20	192.75	
7	405 C	3	2.7	5½	5½	5½	5½	5	16½	44.55	237.30	
8	205 C	3	2.8	5	5	4½	4½	4	14	39.20	276.50	
9	5233 D	3	2.4	5½	6	5½	5½	5½	16½	39.60	316.10	
										19.7	Rank	6

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Women 3m -- 26th June 2022

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Eliška Mikynová	Czech Republic	209.50
2	Zora Opalka	Slovakia	207.75
3	Jana Lisa Rother	Germany	191.40
4	Lina Galaasen Lund	Norway	190.80
5	Serina Haldorsen	Norway	176.65
6	Lina Gullsmoemoen Indrebø	Norway	175.00
7	Synne Pedersen Drægni	Norway	151.05
8	Anna Wæhle	Norway	134.25
9	Tonje Monsen Welander	Norway	133.70
10	Silje Monsen Welander	Norway	116.70

[Back to events](#)

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Women 3m -- 26th June 2022

[Eliška Mikynová](#), Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	105 C	3	2.2	6	6	5	6	5½	17½	38.50	38.50
2	405 C	3	2.7	5	5½	5	5½	5½	16	43.20	81.70
3	205 C	3	2.8	5½	5	5	5	5	15	42.00	123.70
4	5233 D	3	2.4	5½	5½	5½	6	5½	16½	39.60	163.30
5	305 C	3	2.8	6	5½	5	5½	5½	16½	46.20	209.50
										12.9	Rank 1

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls A 1m -- 24th June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Hanna Held	Germany	330.05
2	Felicitas Bonk	Germany	316.05
3	Lara El Batt	Switzerland	309.10
4	Cara Albiez	Austria	303.60
5	Laina Remund	Switzerland	280.75
6	Eliška Mikynová	Czech Republic	271.05
7	Lena Gramlinger	Austria	263.50
8	Giulia Palazzo	Switzerland	252.30
9	Tuva Tveit-Sletten	Norway	249.00
10	Ivana Medková	Czech Republic	244.30
11	Olivia Meusburger	Austria	236.55
12	Pia Tveit-Sletten (Withdraw)	Norway	234.70
13	Nura Krpo	Norway	205.90
14	Martine Blihovde	Norway	184.20
15	Katja Ridisser	Austria	182.35
16	Helene Johannessen	Norway	176.55

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls A 1m -- 24th June 2022

[Ivana Medková](#), Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	401 B	1	1.5	5	6	5½	6	5½	17	25.50	25.50
2	103 B	1	1.7	6	6½	6	6½	6	18½	31.45	56.95
3	301 B	1	1.7	5½	6	5	5½	5½	16½	28.05	85.00
4	201 B	1	1.6	6	6	6	6	6	18	28.80	113.80
5	5231 D	1	2.1	4½	5	5	5	5½	15	31.50	145.30
6	403 B	1	2.4	6	5½	5½	5	4½	16	38.40	183.70
7	303 C	1	2.1	3½	5½	4½	5	5	14½	30.45	214.15
8	203 B	1	2.3	4	4	3½	3	3	10½	24.15	238.30
9	105 C	1	2.4	1	1	0½	0½	1	2½	6.00	244.30
										17.8	Rank 10

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls A 3m -- 26th June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Laina Remund	Switzerland	356.90
2	Hanna Held	Germany	341.45
3	Lara El Batt	Switzerland	341.15
4	Felicitas Bonk	Germany	336.10
5	Cara Albiez	Austria	331.15
6	Eliška Mikynová	Czech Republic	316.10
7	Ivana Medková	Czech Republic	271.75
8	Giulia Palazzo	Switzerland	259.55
9	Lena Gramlinger	Austria	252.80
10	Olivia Meusburger	Austria	244.10
11	Nura Krpo	Norway	221.25
12	Katja Ridisser	Austria	215.05

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls A 3m -- 26th June 2022

Ivana Medková, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	3	1.8	5	5	5	4½	4½	14½	26.10	26.10
2	301 B	3	1.9	4	3½	4	4	3½	11½	21.85	47.95
3	103 B	3	1.6	5½	5	5½	5½	5½	16½	26.40	74.35
4	403 B	3	2.1	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	16½	34.65	109.00
5	5231 D	3	2.0	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16½	33.00	142.00
6	5233 D	3	2.4	4½	5	4½	4½	5	14	33.60	175.60
7	105 B	3	2.4	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13½	32.40	208.00
8	405 C	3	2.7	4½	4½	3½	4	4	12½	33.75	241.75
9	303 C	3	2.0	5	4	5½	5	5	15	30.00	271.75
										18.9	Rank 7

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls A platform -- 25th June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Hanna Held	Germany	309.85
2	Tuva Tveit-Sletten	Norway	267.50
3	Lara El Batt	Switzerland	257.95
4	Cara Albiez	Austria	240.80
5	Nura Krpo	Norway	232.10
6	Lena Gramlinger	Austria	229.55
7	Ivana Medková	Czech Republic	206.70

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls A platform -- 25th June 2022

[Ivana Medková](#), Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	103 B	5	1.7	5½	6	5½	5	5½	16½	28.05	28.05
2	401 B	5	1.5	5	6½	5½	5	5½	16	24.00	52.05
3	301 B	5	1.7	6½	6	4½	5½	5½	17	28.90	80.95
4	5132 D	5	2.2	5	5½	5½	4	5	15½	34.10	115.05
5	612 B	7.5	1.8	0½	2	2½	0	1	3½	6.30	121.35
6	403 C	5	2.2	5½	5½	5½	5	5½	16½	36.30	157.65
7	5231 D	5	2.1	4	4½	4½	4	3½	12½	26.25	183.90
8	105 C	5	2.4	3	3½	3½	2	3	9½	22.80	206.70
										15.6	Rank 7

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

A/B Girls 3m Synchro -- 25th June 2022

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

- [Aliana Reihs and Zoé Schneider](#)
- [Polina Voloshyna and Amy Liv Rotter](#)
- [Ivana Medková and Tereza Jelínková](#)
- [Giulia Palazzo and Lara El Batt](#)
- [Isotta Ghatti and Emilie Schnur](#)
- (6) [Lina Galaasen Lund and Elma Galaasen Lund \(Guest\)](#)
- [Olivia Meusburger and Annika Meusburger](#)
- (8) [Synne Pedersen Drægni and Anna Wæhle \(Guest\)](#)
- (9) [Tonje Monsen Welander and Silje Monsen Welander \(Guest\)](#)
- [Sarah Berger and Savanna Zieri](#)
- [Odri Gabre Raslaviciute and Karen Stinessen](#)

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

1	Aliana Reihs and Zoé Schneider	Germany	218.58
2	Polina Voloshyna and Amy Liv Rotter	Germany	198.60
3	Ivana Medková and Tereza Jelínková	Czech Republic	188.31
4	Giulia Palazzo and Lara El Batt	Switzerland	187.08
5	Isotta Ghatti and Emilie Schnur	Austria	162.90
(6)	Lina Galaasen Lund and Elma Galaasen Lund (Guest)	Norway	162.27
6	Olivia Meusburger and Annika Meusburger	Austria	153.24
(8)	Synne Pedersen Drægni and Anna Wæhle (Guest)	Norway	144.69
(9)	Tonje Monsen Welander and Silje Monsen Welander (Guest)	Norway	143.91
7	Sarah Berger and Savanna Zieri	Switzerland	135.69
8	Odri Gabre Raslaviciute and Karen Stinessen	Norway	111.93

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

A/B Girls 3m Synchro -- 25th June 2022

Ivana Medková and Tereza Jelínková, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	S1	S2	S3	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	3	2.0	7½	7	4½	5	6½	6	5	29½	35.40	35.40
2	301 B	3	2.0	7	6½	5½	6	7½	7	7	34	40.80	76.20
3	5231 D	3	2.0	4	5	6	6½	6	6	6	29	34.80	111.00
4	105 B	3	2.4	4	4½	4½	5	5½	4½	6	25	36.00	147.00
5	405 C	3	2.7	3½	3½	4½	5	6½	5	6	25½	41.31	188.31
11.1											Rank	3	

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls B 3m -- 23rd June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Emily Deml	Germany	295.95
2	Tereza Jelínková	Czech Republic	295.35
3	Carolina Mesch	Germany	288.65
4	Sarah Berger	Switzerland	284.35
5	Annika Meusburger	Austria	278.25
6	Isotta Ghatti	Austria	237.95
7	Agathe Guignard	Switzerland	217.40
8	Dorota Tyšerová	Czech Republic	204.60
9	Josefina Sticha	Austria	201.95
10	Tallulah Favre	Switzerland	190.75
11	Lykke Holmquist	Norway	186.00
12	Hanna Langeland	Norway	180.15
13	Anna Bursac	Austria	165.70
14	Live Miljeteig	Norway	152.80

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls B 3m -- 23rd June 2022

[Tereza Jelínková](#), Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	3	1.8	6½	7	7	7	7½	21	37.80	37.80
2	301 B	3	1.9	8	7½	7½	7½	7½	22½	42.75	80.55
3	103 B	3	1.6	6½	6½	6½	6½	7	19½	31.20	111.75
4	403 B	3	2.1	6	5½	6	6	5½	17½	36.75	148.50
5	5132 D	3	2.1	5½	5	5	5½	6	16	33.60	182.10
6	405 C	3	2.7	4½	6	5½	5	5	15½	41.85	223.95
7	205 C	3	2.8	5	4½	4½	5	5½	14½	40.60	264.55
8	305 C	3	2.8	3½	3½	4	4½	3½	11	30.80	295.35
										17.8	Rank 2

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls B 1m -- 26th June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)[Event B](#)[Results](#)[Back to events](#)

1	Emily Deml	Germany	277.25
2	Carolina Mesch	Germany	268.30
3	Sarah Berger	Switzerland	256.90
4	Annika Meusburger	Austria	251.00
5	Sienna Pambou Sundfør	Norway	240.50
6	Agathe Guignard	Switzerland	208.60
7	Isotta Ghetti	Austria	204.05
8	Emilie Schnur	Austria	203.45
9	Dorota Tyšerová	Czech Republic	194.05
10	Hanna Langeland	Norway	193.05
11	Josefina Sticha	Austria	192.65
12	Live Miljeteig	Norway	165.15
13	Anna Bursac	Austria	153.05
14	Tallulah Favre	Switzerland	152.65
15	Nika Schmidbauer	Austria	147.70
16	Lykke Holmquist	Norway	145.90
17	Tereza Jelínková (Withdraw)	Czech Republic	54.45
18	Frida Støre (Withdraw)	Norway	0.00

[Back to events](#)

24th International Diving Meet

Girls B 1m -- 26th June 2022

Dorota Tyšerová, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	1	1.6	6	6	6	7	6½	18½	29.60	29.60
2	301 B	1	1.7	4½	4	4	4	4	12	20.40	50.00
3	103 B	1	1.7	5	5	5	5½	5½	15½	26.35	76.35
4	403 C	1	2.2	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10½	23.10	99.45
5	5211 A	1	1.8	5	6	6	5½	6	17½	31.50	130.95
6	104 C	1	2.2	4½	4	5	4½	5	14	30.80	161.75
7	203 C	1	2.0	4½	4	4½	4½	4	13	26.00	187.75
8	303 C	1	2.1	1	0½	1	1	3	3	6.30	194.05
										15.3	Rank 9

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Girls B 3m -- 23rd June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Emily Deml	Germany	295.95
2	Tereza Jelínková	Czech Republic	295.35
3	Carolina Mesch	Germany	288.65
4	Sarah Berger	Switzerland	284.35
5	Annika Meusburger	Austria	278.25
6	Isotta Ghetti	Austria	237.95
7	Agathe Guignard	Switzerland	217.40
8	Dorota Tyšerová	Czech Republic	204.60
9	Josefina Sticha	Austria	201.95
10	Tallulah Favre	Switzerland	190.75
11	Lykke Holmquist	Norway	186.00
12	Hanna Langeland	Norway	180.15
13	Anna Bursac	Austria	165.70
14	Live Miljeteig	Norway	152.80

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls B 3m -- 23rd June 2022

[Dorota Tyšerová](#), Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	3	1.8	6	6	5	6	6	18	32.40	32.40
2	301 B	3	1.9	4½	4½	4	4	4½	13	24.70	57.10
3	103 B	3	1.6	4	4	6	5½	5	14½	23.20	80.30
4	403 C	3	1.9	3½	3½	4½	5	4	12	22.80	103.10
5	5211 A	3	2.0	6	5	6	6	6	18	36.00	139.10
6	404 C	3	2.4	3½	3½	5½	5½	5	14	33.60	172.70
7	105 C	3	2.2	4½	5	5	5	4½	14½	31.90	204.60
8	303 C	3	2.0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	204.60
										15.8	Rank 8

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls C 1m -- 23rd June 2022

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Aliana Reihs	Germany	246.90
2	Polina Voloshyna	Germany	225.55
3	Emma Scordilis	Germany	224.45
4	Tara Vesic	Serbia	216.10
5	Jacqueline Karonow	Germany	213.85
6	Luise Rätzel	Germany	211.60
7	Elisa Holtz	Germany	209.95
8	Zoé Schneider	Germany	206.70
9	Katharina Golbs	Germany	206.55
10	Amy Liv Rotter	Germany	201.30
11	Larissa Grunert	Germany	198.30
12	Mia Schattschneider	Germany	188.55
13	Hanna Thierfeld	Germany	186.90
14	Hilde Büttner	Germany	184.60
15	Savanna Zieri	Switzerland	184.50
16	Sylvana Ayala-Rodriguez	Germany	180.35
17	Romi Polleichtner	Germany	178.05
18	Kassandra Gleirscher	Austria	176.60
19	Antonie Poláková	Czech Republic	160.90
20	Valerie Rautner	Austria	147.95
21	Odri Gabre Raslaviciute	Norway	137.50
22	Lucie Vindayer	Switzerland	132.75
23	Maria Frigstad	Norway	131.55
24	Karen Stinessen	Norway	126.70
25	Hermine Brudvik Sorensen	Norway	110.10
26	Elisabeth Hoff	Norway	96.85

[Back to events](#)

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

24th International Diving Meet

Girls C 1m -- 23rd June 2022

Antonie Poláková, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	1	1.6	5	4	4	4½	5	13½	21.60	21.60
2	301 B	1	1.7	4	3	3	4	4	11	18.70	40.30
3	103 B	1	1.7	6	6	6	6	6½	18	30.60	70.90
4	403 C	1	2.2	4½	3½	4	4	4½	12½	27.50	98.40
5	5211 A	1	1.8	3	2	1	4	4½	9	16.20	114.60
6	104 C	1	2.2	4½	3½	4	3	4	11½	25.30	139.90
7	203 C	1	2.0	4½	3	3½	3½	3½	10½	21.00	160.90
										13.2	Rank 19

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Girls C 3m -- 25th June 2022

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Back to events](#)

1	Sylvana Ayala-Rodriguez	Germany	266.40
2	Polina Voloshyna	Germany	264.80
3	Aliana Reihs	Germany	254.20
4	Katharina Golbs	Germany	233.20
5	Zoé Schneider	Germany	231.75
6	Jacqueline Karonow	Germany	225.60
7	Amy Liv Rotter	Germany	224.80
8	Tara Vesic	Serbia	219.05
9	Hilde Büttner	Germany	218.70
10	Mia Schattschneider	Germany	214.15
11	Luise Rätzel	Germany	209.10
12	Kassandra Gleirscher	Austria	203.40
13	Romi Polleichtner	Germany	202.65
14	Emma Scordillis	Germany	188.30
15	Hanna Thierfeld	Germany	180.95
16	Larissa Grunert	Germany	178.55
17	Ronja Wiedersich	Germany	178.30
18	Antonie Poláková	Czech Republic	156.30
19	Karen Stinessen	Norway	151.65
20	Savanna Zieri	Switzerland	146.95
21	Valerie Rautner	Austria	145.65
22	Odri Gabre Raslaviciute	Norway	142.05
23	Lucie Vindayer	Switzerland	136.00
24	Elisabeth Hoff	Norway	132.20
25	Maria Frigstad	Norway	122.70
26	Hermine Brudvik Sorensen	Norway	114.65

[Back to events](#)

[Live Home](#)

[Timetable](#)

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

24th International Diving Meet

Girls C 3m -- 25th June 2022

Antonie Poláková, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	3	1.8	4½	3½	4	5	5	13½	24.30	24.30
2	301 B	3	1.9	4½	5	5½	6	5	15½	29.45	53.75
3	101 B	3	1.5	5	5	4½	5½	4½	14½	21.75	75.50
4	5211 A	3	2.0	2	2½	1½	3	2	6½	13.00	88.50
5	403 C	3	1.9	5	4½	4	5½	4½	14	26.60	115.10
6	404 C	3	2.4	3	1½	2½	3	2	7½	18.00	133.10
7	103 B	3	1.6	4	4½	5	5½	5	14½	23.20	156.30
										13.1	Rank 18

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Boys A 1m -- 24th June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Kevin Sigona	Switzerland	405.25
2	Paul Schmitt	Austria	403.25
3	Thomas Michellod	Switzerland	401.55
4	Josef Hugo Šorejs	Czech Republic	395.70
5	Arthur Allaman	Switzerland	386.05
6	Moritz Flandorfer	Austria	379.65
7	Nikola Paraušić	Serbia	374.35
8	Aurelien Petoud	Switzerland	367.40
9	Johan Rode	Denmark	330.60
10	Christian Vinding	Denmark	271.75
11	Elias Dvergsnes	Norway	271.70
12	Timur Eismann	Germany	259.35
13	Falk von Krogh	Norway	175.15

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Boys A 1m -- 24th June 2022

[Josef Hugo Šorejs](#), Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score
1	201 B	1	1.6	8	8	8	7	7	23	36.80	36.80
2	301 B	1	1.7	6½	7	5½	6	5½	18	30.60	67.40
3	103 B	1	1.7	6½	6½	5½	6½	6	19	32.30	99.70
4	401 A	1	1.8	6½	6½	7	6	7	20	36.00	135.70
5	5331 D	1	2.2	6½	6	6	5½	5	17½	38.50	174.20
6	105 B	1	2.6	6	6	6	6	6	18	46.80	221.00
7	405 C	1	3.1	5½	5	5	4½	5	15	46.50	267.50
8	203 B	1	2.3	6½	5	6	6	6	18	41.40	308.90
9	303 B	1	2.4	5½	4½	5½	4	4½	14½	34.80	343.70
10	5333 D	1	2.6	6½	7	7	6½	5½	20	52.00	395.70
										22.0	Rank 4

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)



24th International Diving Meet

[Live Home](#)

Boys A 3m -- 23rd June 2022

[Timetable](#)

Select a Name to see the divesheet.

[Event A](#)

[Event B](#)

[Results](#)

[Back to events](#)

1	Josef Hugo Šorejs	Czech Republic	441.55
2	Moritz Flandorfer	Austria	428.20
3	Josche Junius	Germany	412.50
4	Kevin Sigona	Switzerland	398.45
5	Aurelien Petoud	Switzerland	391.40
6	Thomas Michellod	Switzerland	387.15
7	Nikola Paraušić	Serbia	367.60
8	Johan Rode	Denmark	362.90
9	Arthur Allaman	Switzerland	337.60
10	Christian Vinding	Denmark	301.85
11	Elias Dvergsnes	Norway	251.85

[Back to events](#)



24th International Diving Meet

Boys A 3m -- 23rd June 2022

Josef Hugo Šorejs, Czech Republic

Round	Dive #	M	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	Total	Points	Score	
1	401 B	3	1.4	7½	7½	7	8	7½	22½	31.50	31.50	
2	201 B	3	1.8	7	6½	6½	7	7½	20½	36.90	68.40	
3	301 B	3	1.9	7	7½	7	8	7½	22	41.80	110.20	
4	5231 D	3	2.0	7	6½	7	7	7	21	42.00	152.20	
5	105 B	3	2.4	5½	5	4½	5	5	15	36.00	188.20	
6	405 B	3	3.0	5½	6	6	6	5½	17½	52.50	240.70	
7	107 B	3	3.1	4½	5	5½	5	4	14½	44.95	285.65	
8	205 B	3	3.0	5	6	5½	5½	5½	16½	49.50	335.15	
9	305 C	3	2.8	5½	5½	6	6	5	17	47.60	382.75	
10	5235 D	3	2.8	6½	7½	6½	7½	7	21	58.80	441.55	
										24.2	Rank	1

[Back to Ranking/Start List](#)